• Community Housing Account - $19,683.60 

CPC Administration Cost Funding 

ARTICLE 12B:  Unanimous Consent: the Town voted to act on the report of the Community 

Preservation Committee on the FY 2021 community preservation budget and 

appropriate the sum of fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000) from the Community 

Preservation Fund FY 2021 estimated annual revenues to the Community 

Preservation Committee Administrative Expense Account (2400-620-5700-5700) 

for all necessary and proper administrative expenses of the Committee for FY 2021.

[...]

Favorable recommendation from Finance Committee/CPC 

Moderator declared the motion passed by majority  

ARTICLE 12 E:  Withdrawn 

Assessor Funding for Valuations 

ARTICLE 13: Unanimous Consent: the Town vote to transfer from Free Cash the sum of 

Eleven thousand dollars ($11,000.00) for use by the Board of Assessors for 

ongoing recertification. 

ARTICLE 14:    Withdrawn 

ARTICLE 15:  Upon motion of David Loeper, it was moved the Town vote to transfer from 

Free Cash the sum of ten $10,000.00 for use by the Board of Assessors to